2018-19 IHSAA Gymnastics State Finals

Saturday, March 9, 2019

Noblesville HS, Noblesville

State Report - Schools -

School
Chesterton
Carroll

Lake Central
Portage
Columbus North
Homestead
Angola
Columbus East

Richmond

VAULT

28.700

28.275

27.900

27.700

27.975

27.300

27.625

26.600

27.500

BARS

28.650

26.450

27.325

27.300

25.625

26.400

26.750

24.850

24.050

BEAM

27.825

28.175

26.575

25.875

26.600

25.725

24.325

24.600

25.375

FLOOR

28.700

28.075

28.375

28.150

28.375

28.075

27.400

27.550

25.450

3/9/2019

Total

113.875
110.975
110.175
109.025
108.575
107.500
106.100
103.600

102.375

Place




State Report - Vault

Gymnast

Pak, Mia

Gipson, Haiven
Xayarath, Erica
Smith, Catie
Moore, Emily
Russell, Bobbie
Ruger, Elizabeth
Stephany, Julie-ann
McKeon, Whitney
Lawson, Baylie
Miller, Shiloh
Steinke, Ashelynn
Bush, Jordan
Siewin, Whitney
Twomey, Regan
Bugg, Maddie
Smith, Ella
DeVries, Gabrielle
Doyle, Emma
Gaskill, Taylor
Milne, Catherine
Givens, Samantha
Zehr, Cassie
Ward, Samantha
Evans, Ashtyn
Weir, Yana
Edwards, Tova
Schoenherr, Emma
Ruiz, Sydney
Cooper, Emma
Flatt, Gracie
Hoogland, Isabella
Davis, Alayne
Bosell, Eva
Amanatidis, Cloe
Drake, Michaella
Bosell, Kinsey
Uhte, Aubrey
Walker, Mallory
Ferguson, Caroline
LaSell, Elise

Born, Sophia
Mount, Reagan
Hilyard, Haley
Martinez, Lauren

Hancock, Sasha

Grade School

10
9

11
10
9

10
9

11
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
11
12
10
12
12
10
12
10
9

12
12
10
12
12

11

12

12

12

10
12

10
12
11

Chesterton
Harrison

Ft Wayne Wayne
Northwestern
Columbus North
Portage
Richmond
Lafayette Jeff
Valparaiso
Chesterton
DeKalb

Carroll
Chesterton
Chesterton

FW Con Lutheran
Lake Central
Carroll

Lake Central

FW Bishop Dwenger
Columbus East
Homestead
Carroll
Pendleton Heights
New Castle
Angola
Homestead
Columbus North
Angola

Portage
Columbus North
Angola

Carroll
Columbus North
Richmond

Lake Central
Portage
Richmond
Richmond
Homestead
Homestead
Columbus East
Lake Central
Columbus East
Angola
Columbus East

Portage

3/9/2019

Score
9.700
9.650
9.650
9.625
9.600
9.575
9.550
9.550
9.525
9.500
9.500
9.500
9.500
9.475
9.450
9.450
9.425
9.425
9.400
9.375
9.350
9.350
9.325
9.300
9.300
9.250
9.200
9.175
9.175
9.175
9.150
9.125
9.075
9.050
9.025
8.950
8.900
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.675
8.550
8.550
8.450
8.350
8.300

Place
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State Report - Bars

Gymnast

Pak, Mia

Dilley, Crysta
Hunzelman, Sophia
Milne, Catherine
Steinke, Ashelynn
Bush, Jordan
Moore, Emily
Drake, Michaella
Bugg, Maddie
Evans, Ashtyn
Amanatidis, Cloe
McKeon, Whitney
Russell, Bobbie
Xayarath, Erica
Avey, Lexi

Ward, Samantha
Gaskill, Taylor
Schoenherr, Emma
Ruiz, Sydney
Ruger, Elizabeth
DeHart, Avery
Smith, Catie
DeVries, Gabrielle
Smith, Ella
Barron, Nadia
Flatt, Gracie
Miller, Shiloh
Alderdice, Alexandra
Bosell, Eva
Hilyard, Haley
Weir, Yana

Born, Sophia
Edwards, Tova
Carr, Megan
Mount, Reagan
Davis, Alayne
Edwards, Madi
LaSell, Elise

Zehr, Cassie

Lane, Taylen
Goetz, Kylie

Cruz, Jenna
Bosell, Kinsey
Madill, Ashley

Grade School

10
12
11
12
12
12
9

12
10

12
10
11
12
10
12
10
12

12
10
12
11
11

12
12
12
10
12
12
12
11

11

10
12
10
11

Chesterton
McCutcheon
Chesterton
Homestead
Carroll
Chesterton
Columbus North
Portage

Lake Central
Angola

Lake Central
Valparaiso
Portage

Ft Wayne Wayne
Chesterton

New Castle
Columbus East
Angola

Portage
Richmond
Seymour
Northwestern
Lake Central
Carroll
Homestead
Angola

DeKalb

Carroll
Richmond
Angola
Homestead
Lake Central
Columbus North
Homestead
Columbus East
Columbus North
Columbus North
Columbus East
Pendleton Heights
Columbus East
Carroll

Portage
Richmond

Richmond

3/9/2019

Score
9.600
9.600
9.600
9.550
9.475
9.450
9.425
9.400
9.400
9.400
9.350
9.150
9.125
9.100
9.025
8.975
8.950
8.875
8.775
8.700
8.700
8.675
8.575
8.575
8.525
8.475
8.475
8.400
8.400
8.375
8.325
8.225
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.000
7.925
7.750
7.725
7.600
7.350
7.250
6.950
6.100

Place
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State Report - Beam

Gymnast
Hunzelman, Sophia
Steinke, Ashelynn
McKeon, Whitney
Moore, Emily
Bush, Jordan
Smith, Ella
Russell, Bobbie
Carroll, McKinley
Landstoffer, Rachel
Hein, Paige
Smith, Catie
Doyle, Emma
Zehr, Cassie
DeVries, Gabrielle
Bugg, Maddie
Drake, Michaella
Ruger, Elizabeth
Gaskill, Taylor
Amanatidis, Cloe
Weir, Yana
Ellenwood, Hailee
Givens, Samantha
Edwards, Tova
Milne, Catherine
Niebrugge, Ashley
Ward, Samantha
Carr, Megan
Barron, Nadia
Bosell, Kinsey
Bosell, Eva
Hilyard, Haley
Xayarath, Erica
Schoenherr, Emma
Flatt, Gracie

Lane, Taylen
LaSell, Elise
Gipson, Haiven
Edwards, Madi
Cruz, Jenna

Uhte, Aubrey
Ruiz, Sydney
Evans, Ashtyn
Miller, Shiloh
Donovan, Alyssa
Mybeck, Allison

Mount, Reagan

Grade School

11
12
12
9

12
11
10
11
11
11
10
10
12
12
10
12
9

12
9

12
12
10
12
12
11
10
11
11
9

12
10
11
10
9

10
10

12

12
11
10

Chesterton
Carroll
Valparaiso
Columbus North
Chesterton
Carroll

Portage

Carroll

FW Bishop Dwenger
Crown Point
Northwestern
FW Bishop Dwenger
Pendleton Heights
Lake Central
Lake Central
Portage
Richmond
Columbus East
Lake Central
Homestead
Chesterton
Carroll
Columbus North
Homestead
Columbus North
New Castle
Homestead
Homestead
Richmond
Richmond
Angola

Ft Wayne Wayne
Angola

Angola
Columbus East
Columbus East
Harrison (WL)
Columbus North
Portage
Richmond
Portage

Angola

DeKalb
Chesterton

Lake Central

Columbus East

3/9/2019

Score
9.725
9.575
9.525
9.450
9.425
9.325
9.300
9.275
9.225
9.225
9.150
9.100
9.075
8.975
8.900
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.700
8.675
8.625
8.600
8.575
8.550
8.550
8.450
8.400
8.300
8.275
8.225
8.225
8.100
8.000
7.975
7.875
7.800
7.725
7.725
7.675
7.600
7.575
7.475
7.450
7.100
6.950

Place

O © 00 N O 1 B W N -

A DN DDA DD D DWW W W WWWWWWNDNDNNNDNNNNDNNRRRPRP R R R RPB R R,
O U b W N B O 0 0 N O U D W EL B O OOLN OO DB WNRERP O OOWONO OB WN PR



State Report - Floor

Gymnast

Bush, Jordan
Miller, Shiloh
Steinke, Ashelynn
Moore, Emily
Milne, Catherine
Hunzelman, Sophia
Amanatidis, Cloe
Drake, Michaella
Russell, Bobbie
Bugg, Maddie
Lawson, Baylie
Edwards, Tova
Zehr, Cassie
McKeon, Whitney
Gaskill, Taylor
DeVries, Gabrielle
Weir, Yana

Flatt, Gracie
Davis, Alayne
Xayarath, Erica
Landstoffer, Rachel
Freeman, Lacee
Niebrugge, Ashley
Givens, Samantha
Smith, Ella

Ruiz, Sydney
Lane, Taylen
Barron, Nadia
Dorsey, Lauren
Smith, Catie
Taylor, Emma
Ward, Samantha
Ellenwood, Hailee
Hilyard, Haley
Carr, Megan
Evans, Ashtyn
LaSell, Elise
Ruger, Elizabeth
Born, Sophia
Johnson, Haley
Elmore, Nicole
Zaleski, Kayla
Evans, Katelyn
Reynolds, Destiny
Schoenherr, Emma

Bosell, Kinsey

Grade School

12
12
12
9

12
11
9

12
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
9

11
11
11
11
11
10
11
12
10
11
12
10
12
10
12
10
11
9

10
9

12
12
12
11
10
12
10
9

Chesterton
DeKalb

Carroll
Columbus North
Homestead
Chesterton

Lake Central
Portage

Portage

Lake Central
Chesterton
Columbus North
Pendleton Heights
Valparaiso
Columbus East
Lake Central
Homestead
Angola
Columbus North
Ft Wayne Wayne
FW Bishop Dwenger
Bloomington North
Columbus North
Carroll

Carroll

Portage
Columbus East
Homestead
Carroll
Northwestern
McCutcheon
New Castle
Chesterton
Angola
Homestead
Angola
Columbus East
Richmond

Lake Central
Columbus East
Seymour
Richmond
Richmond
Portage

Angola

Richmond

3/9/2019

Score
9.725
9.600
9.575
9.575
9.550
9.525
9.525
9.475
9.475
9.475
9.450
9.450
9.450
9.425
9.400
9.375
9.375
9.375
9.350
9.350
9.325
9.300
9.275
9.275
9.225
9.200
9.200
9.150
9.125
9.125
9.025
9.000
9.000
8.975
8.975
8.950
8.950
8.725
8.650
8.500
8.425
8.425
8.300
8.300
8.175
8.050

Place
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State Report - All Around

Gymnast

Steinke, Ashelynn
Bush, Jordan
Moore, Emily
McKeon, Whitney
Russell, Bobbie
Bugg, Maddie
Milne, Catherine
Drake, Michaella
Amanatidis, Cloe
Smith, Catie
Smith, Ella
Gaskill, Taylor
DeVries, Gabrielle
Xayarath, Erica
Ward, Samantha
Ruger, Elizabeth
Weir, Yana

Zehr, Cassie
Edwards, Tova
Evans, Ashtyn
Miller, Shiloh
Flatt, Gracie

Ruiz, Sydney
Schoenherr, Emma
Hilyard, Haley
LaSell, Elise
Bosell, Kinsey

Grade School

12
12
9

12
10
10
12
12
9

10
11
12
12
11
10
9

12
12
12
9

12
9

12
10
10
10
9

Carroll
Chesterton
Columbus North
Valparaiso
Portage

Lake Central
Homestead
Portage

Lake Central
Northwestern
Carroll
Columbus East
Lake Central

Ft Wayne Wayne
New Castle
Richmond
Homestead
Pendleton Heights
Columbus North
Angola

DeKalb

Angola

Portage

Angola

Angola
Columbus East

Richmond

3/9/2019

Score

38.125
38.100
38.050
37.725
37.475
37.225
37.025
36.675
36.600
36.575
36.550
36.475
36.350
36.325
35.825
35.775
35.650
35.575
35.450
35.325
35.050
35.000
34.750
34.325
34.025
33.250
32.200

Place
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